
ePublishing System, Government of India

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 29-Jan-2022 11:56 AM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Department of Defence Production||Ordnance Factory Board||Ordnance Factory Chanda

Tender ID : 2022_DoDP_644324_1

Tender Ref No : 202000378/A4

Tender Title : SEMI-COMBUSTIBLE CARTRIDGE CASE (FILLED) COMPLETE ASSEMBLED FOR 125 MM
HE/HEAT AMMN (TOD EXTENDED FROM 27/01/22 TO 28/02/22)

Corrigendum Type : Date

 

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

SEMI-COMBUSTIBLE
CARTRIDGE CASE (FILLED)
COMPLETE ASSEMBLED FOR
125 MM HE/HEAT AMMN (TOD
EXTENDED FROM 27/01/22
TO 28/02/22)

SEMI-COMBUSTIBLE CARTRIDGE
CASE (FILLED) COMPLETE
ASSEMBLED FOR 125 MM HE/HEAT
AMMN (TOD EXTENDED FROM
27/01/22 TO 28/02/22)

29-Jan-2022 11:55 AM MIL SCCC tender.pdf 1300.58

 

Critical Dates
Publish Date 29-Jan-2022 12:10 PM Bid Opening Date 28-Feb-2022 02:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 29-Jan-2022 12:15 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 28-Feb-2022 02:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 29-Jan-2022 12:20 PM Bid Submission End Date 28-Feb-2022 02:00 PM

 

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 29-Jan-2022 12:10 PM Bid Opening Date 28-Feb-2022 02:30 PM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 29-Jan-2022 12:15 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 28-Feb-2022 02:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 29-Jan-2022 12:20 PM Bid Submission End Date 28-Feb-2022 02:00 PM

 

javascript:void(0);
https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=%24DirectLink_0&page=EpublishCorrViewDetailsPrint&service=direct&session=T&sp=S0r6o39eHjmm19VaAhUUucfOHB%2F%2FaccdmcJ%2BJ9H42XTu9n5SuGtauscd3DbV786u02UZB1UPOURP8%0ASoD1yYB3yA%3D%3D

